
o

"

"

")

o

"

"

")

Money Creek

Money Creek

MoneyCreek

Money Cree
k

UP

¬«9 ¬«9¬«9 ¬«9 ¬«9 ¬«9

¬«165

¬«165

¬«165

¬«165

¬«165

¬«165

AI
R

PO
R

T 
R

D

TO
W

AN
D

A-
BA

R
N

ES
 R

D

FT JESSE RD

HELY ST HELY ST

WASHINGTON ST

2000 North Rd

EMPIRE ST

RAAB RD

1900E

SUMMERVIEWLN

RAVE RD

BAYWOOD RD

G.E. RD

19
60

 E
as

t R
d

21
00

 E
as

t R
d

21
00

 E
as

t R
d

SHEPARD RD

1900 North Rd

23
00

 E
as

t R
d

LI
N

C
OL

NS
T

CONNIE KAY
WAY

OLD RTE 66

OLD RTE 66

TO
W

AN
D

A-
BA

R
N

ES
R

D

H
ERO

N
D

R

GEYSER
PEAK

W
ES

T 
ST

MAIN ST

AL

ANAWAY

TY
LE

R
TR

L

BROOKLINE LN

A
D

D
IS

O
N

LN
EA

ST
 S

TJE
FF

ER
SO

N
 S

T

PAMELA DR

O
LI

VE
 S

T

H
U

N
T 

ST

FIONA WAY

HELY ST

LAVENDER
LN

QU
IN

C
Y

ST

EU
G

EN
E 

ST

MARIAM W

AY

NORTH ST

I-5
5N

B TO
FAU 6431

D
U

C
K

HO
RN

D
R

SL
IV

ER

OAK CIR

SILVERADO TR

I-55SB TO FA
U

64
31

FI
N

C
HA

MWAY

FA
U

64
31

TO
I-5

5S

B

FAU

64
31

TO
I-5

5N
B

JACKSON ST

ADAMS ST

18
00

 E
as

t R
d

M
AD

IS
O

N
 S

T

EK
ST

AM
 D

R

NAPA
LN

DELANE AVE

24
00

 E
as

t R
d

24
00

 E
as

t R
d

24
00

 E
as

t R
d

DRY SAGE CIR

2000 North Rd 2000 North Rd

21
00

 E
as

t R
d

IRONM
AN

R
D

AI
R

PO
R

T 
R

D

W
as

hin
gto

n St

1600 North Rd 1600 North Rd

20
75

 E
as

t R
d

20
00

 E

1950 North Rd

1500 North Rd 1500 North Rd

20
00

 E
20

00
 E

1800 North Rd
1800 North Rd

1750 North Rd

1750 North Rd

BLOOMINGTON

NORMAL

TOWANDA

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

§̈¦55

")29

")29

")29

")29

")29
")14 ")14 ")14

")14

36 31 32
33 34 35

3136

1

6

5

4 3 2 61

12

798
10

127 11

13
1817 16

18

1314
15

24

192120
19 22 23 24

25

30

30

30

29 28 27 26 25

3433 3135

31

32
36

66 5 5 4 3 2 1

Barnes

Merna

1,
42

9,
00

0
1,

42
7,

00
0

1,
42

5,
00

0
1,

42
3,

00
0

1,
42

1,
00

0
1,

41
9,

00
0

1,
41

7,
00

0
1,

41
5,

00
0

1,
41

3,
00

0
1,

41
1,

00
0

1,
40

9,
00

0
1,

40
7,

00
0

1,
40

5,
00

0
1,

40
3,

00
0

1,
40

1,
00

0
1,

39
9,

00
0

1,
39

7,
00

0
1,

39
5,

00
0

1,
39

3,
00

0
1,

39
1,

00
0

1,
42

9,
00

0
1,

42
7,

00
0

1,
42

5,
00

0
1,

42
3,

00
0

1,
42

1,
00

0
1,

41
9,

00
0

1,
41

7,
00

0
1,

41
5,

00
0

1,
41

3,
00

0
1,

41
1,

00
0

1,
40

9,
00

0
1,

40
7,

00
0

1,
40

5,
00

0
1,

40
3,

00
0

1,
40

1,
00

0
1,

39
9,

00
0

1,
39

7,
00

0
1,

39
5,

00
0

1,
39

3,
00

0
1,

39
1,

00
0

2,677,0002,675,0002,673,0002,671,0002,669,0002,667,0002,665,0002,663,0002,661,0002,659,0002,657,0002,655,0002,653,0002,651,0002,649,0002,647,0002,645,0002,643,0002,641,000

2,677,0002,675,0002,673,0002,671,0002,669,0002,667,0002,665,0002,663,0002,661,0002,659,0002,657,0002,655,0002,653,0002,651,0002,649,0002,647,0002,645,0002,643,0002,641,000

MONEY
CREEK TWP

BLOOMINGTON
CITY TWP

OLD TOWN TWP

LEXINGTON TWP

DAWSON TWP

BLUE
MOUND TWP

NORMAL TWP

HUDSON TWP

TOWANDA TWP

BLOOMINGTON
TWP

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

  Towanda Township
 McLean County

ILLINOIS
PREPARED BY THE

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE OF PLANNING AND PROGRAMMING

IN COOPERATION WITH

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

®

THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION’S MAPS USE DATA FROM EXTERNAL ELECTRONIC SOURCES THAT ARE NOT CONTROLLED BY
THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION. THE DEPARTMENT TAKES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE VIEWS, CONTENT, OR ACCURACY FOR
ANY SUCH INFORMATION PROVIDED FROM SUCH EXTERNAL SOURCES. THIS PRODUCT IS FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT TO BE
CONSTRUED AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT OR SURVEY INSTRUMENT. THE MAPS AND DATA CONTAINED THEREIN ARE TO BE CONSTRUED “AS IS”
WITHOUT WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO WARRANTIES OF SUITABILITY TO A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE. ANY RELIANCE ON THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS AT THE USER’S OWN RISK. THE ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CAN NOT BE HELD LIABLE FOR ANY SPECIAL, INDIRECT, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OR ANY DAMAGES
WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM LOSS OF USE, DATA, PROFITS, WHETHER IN AN ACTION OF CONTRACT, NEGLIGENCE, OR OTHER ACTION,
ARISING OUT OF OR IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF THE INFORMATION HEREIN PROVIDED.

Data Sources:

Illinois Department of Transportation
Illinois State Tollway Authority
Illinois Department of Natural Resources
Illinois Commerce Commission
Illinois Department of Revenue
Illinois State Geological Survey
Illinois State Police
United States Department of Agriculture
United State Department of Transportation
United States Geological Survey

General Highway Map   Towanda Township,  McLean County, ILLINOIS

Last Revised: 7/7/2023 11:46 AM

I n c o r p o r a t e d  C i t y  /  T o w n  /  V i l l a g e

W a t e r

S t r u c t u r e

") I n t e r c h a n g e

I n t e r s t a t e ,  U S ,  S t a t e  R o u t e

C o u n t y  H i g h w a y  R o u t e

" U n i n c o r p o r a t e d  T o w n

 P a v e d  ( U n d i v i d e d )

 B i t u m i n o u s  ( H i g h  T y p e )

 B i t u m i n o u s  ( L o w  T y p e )

 G r a v e l  a n d  S t o n e

 S o i l  S u r f a c e

 A l l  O t h e r  R o a d s

R a i l r o a d

S t a t e  B o u n d a r y

C o u n t y  B o u n d a r y

T o w n s  B o u n d a r y

M e r i d i a n  B a s e l i n e

S e c t i o n  L i n e

C i v i l  T o w n s h i p  o r  R o a d  D i s t r i c t

S u r v e y  T o w n s h i p

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.50.25
Miles

0 0.85 1.7 2.55 3.40.42
Kilometers

P o l y c o n i c  P r o j e c t i o n  5 , 0 0 0  f o o t  g r i d  b a s e d  o n  I l l i n o i s  S t a t e  P l a n e  C o o r d i n a t e s  ( W e s t  Z o n e )  a n d  g r i d  c o o r d i n a t e s  b a s e d  o n  W G S 8 4

Legend


